
156 Woodward Road, Goose Creek,
29445, SC

https://jamesschiller.com/properties/156-woodward-road/goose-creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25007495

Price - $310,000

Bedrooms

3

 

Baths

2

 

Half Baths

1

 

SqFt

1626

 

Lot Size

0.0700

 

Year Built

2009

 

DOM

17 Days

Features

Heating

Electric
Heat Pump

 

Floors

Luxury Vinyl
Vinyl

 

Roof

Architectural

Laundry Features

Washer Hookup
 

Community Features

Park
Pool



Walk/Jog Trails
 

Interior Features

Ceiling -
Cathedral/Vaulted
Ceiling - Smooth
High Ceilings
Kitchen Island
Walk-In Closet(s)
Ceiling Fan(s)
Living/Dining Combo
Loft
Pantry
Utility

 

Utilities

Berkeley Elect Co-Op
City of Goose Creek

Window Features

Some Thermal
Wnd/Doors
Window Treatments -
Some

 

Lot Features

Interior Lot
 

Other

Ceiling Fan(s)
Outside Access
Walk-In Closet(s)



Description

What a kitchen!! Outstanding 3 BR 2.5BA end unit updated with stylish lighting, neutral pallet, nice
LVP flooring, popcorn-free ceilings, a downstairs primary bedroom w/ ensuite bath, walk-in closet
and access to the nice screen porch. The open living area features a vaulted ceiling and shiplap
accent wall, kitchen with large remodeled island and breakfast bar, white quartz counters, tile
backsplash, white cabinets, stainless farm sink & stainless appliances. Upstairs features same
great LVP flooring, two bedrooms, one with huge walk-in closet, large loft/flex area and an updated
full bath. Outside there is a pretty garden, wood grilling deck and 2 numbered parking spaces.
Amenities include a large pool, playground, and play fields. The washer, dryer and refrigerator
convey ''as-is''.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://jamesschiller.com/properties/156-woodward-road/goose-creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25007495

Location



156 Woodward Road, Goose Creek, 29445, SC


